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352,438 100.00  289,990 100.00 322,280 100.00 -32,290 -10.02  

315,173 89.43  268,500 92.59 299,455 92.92 -30,955 -10.34  

5,531 1.57  5,600 1.93 6,500 2.02 -900 -13.85  

1,258 0.36  1,200 0.41 1,265 0.39 -65 -5.14  

14,494 4.11  3,760 1.30 3,130 0.97 630 20.13  

1,359 0.39        
 

11,708 3.32  9,000 3.10 10,000 3.10 -1,000 -10.00  

2,915 0.82  1,930 0.67 1,930 0.60    

333,344 94.58  297,946 102.74 327,297 101.56 -29,351 -8.97  

232,308 65.91  200,982 69.31 221,344 68.68 -20,362 -9.20  

1,438 0.41  7,138 2.46 7,355 2.28 -217 -2.95  

13,296 3.77  10,329 3.56 10,532 3.27 -203 -1.93  

1,359 0.39         

84,943 24.10  79,497 27.41 88,066 27.33 -8,569 -9.73  

19,094 5.42 ( ) -7,956 -2.74 -5,017 -1.56 -2,939 58.58  
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106 12 31               
1 0 4 ( ) 
1 2 3 1  

 
1 0 6 1 2 3 1  

 
105 ( )12 31  

( )  
 

     

425,483  353,867 371,466 -17,599 

410,917  335,867 352,852 -16,985 

4,822  4,000 1,297 2,703 

5,988  11,000 13,317 -2,317 

3,756  3,000 4,000 -1,000 

526,036  526,750 526,750  

515,750  515,750 515,750  

10,286  11,000 11,000  

14,002  24,978 25,818 -840 

1,897  2,090 2,090  

-523 - (-) -1,988 -1,488 -500 

29,945  51,866 49,866 2,000 

-19,451 - (-)  -28,361  -26,411 -1,950 

1,709  2,317 2,317  

-869 - (-) -1,338 -1,138 -200 

3,189  3,131 3,131  

-1,895 - (-) -2,739 -2,549 -190 

1,008  2,343 2,860 -517 

4,388  10,000 10,000  

-3,380  -7,657 -7,140 -517 

11     

11     

966,540     907,938 926,894 -18,956 

     

189,841  191,000 202,000 -11,000 

29,759  29,000 33,000 -4,000 

143,434  143,000 150,000 -7,000 

16,648  19,000 19,000  

10,286  11,000 11,000  

10,286  11,000 11,000  

     

200,127       202,000 213,000 -11,000 

     

515,750  515,750 515,750  

10,260  10,260 10,260  

505,490  505,490 505,490  

250,663  ( ) 190,188 198,144 -7,956 

250,663  190,188 198,144 -7,956 

766,413     705,938 713,894 -7,956 

966,540  907,938 926,894 -18,956 
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315,173  268,500 299,455  

155,795  138,500 152,890 

71,885  60,000 66,830 

87,493  70,000 79,735 

5,531  5,600 6,500 
 

1,258  1,200 1,265  

14,494  3,760 3,130  

1,359     

11,708  9,000 10,000  

2,915  1,930 1,930  

352,438  289,990 322,280  
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232,308  200,982 221,344  

115,551    96,301 102,849 

63,333    60,256 65,880 

53,064    44,125 52,315 

360    300 300  

1,438  7,138 7,355 
 

13,296  10,329 10,532 
 

5,931      
 

6,422    9,583 9,632 
 

841    546 700 
 

102    200 200 
 

1,359     

84,943  79,497 88,066  

62,521    62,000 66,732  

22,422    17,497 21,334  

333,344  297,946 327,297  

 


